Race Date
September 23, 2023

Blue and White XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys JV/JH
Place Score Name Team

1 1 Isaac Dafoe Red River

2 2 Jackson Rerick Red River

3 3 Dominic Casetta Red River

4 4 Cooper Eberle Bismarck

5 5 Jordan Lambert Bismarck

6 6 Derek McLaren Grand Forks Central

7 7 McKale Askvig Bismarck

8 8 Christian Jensen West Fargo

9 9 Zac Johnson Red River
10 10 Layton Boaz Grand Forks Central
11 11 Caleb Zerr Red River
12 12 Aidan Puga Red River
13 13 Miles Hanson Bismarck
14 14 James Hulley Grand Forks Central
15 15 Jordan Weston Fargo North
16 16 James Jarvis Fargo North
17 17 Owen Ziman Beulah
18 18 Hunter Hoverson Grand Forks Central
19 19 Joseph Kleven Grand Forks Central
20 20 Samuel Wu Red River
21 21 Mason Wollan Fargo North
22 22 Landon Schneider Fargo North
23 23 John Loegering LaMoure/Litch-Mario
24 24 Soren Christianson Fargo North
25 25 Jaded Halvorson Grand Forks Central
26 26 Ethan Fox Bismarck
27 27 Levi Borboa Grand Forks Central
28 28 Espenn Johnson Red River
29 29 Oscar Pruitt Red River
30 30 Elliott Quinn Red River
31 31 Hartman Coots Glen Ullin/Hebron
32 32 Zeke Puente Rugby
33 33 Dane Whorley Rugby
34 34 Tristyn Johnson Grand Forks Central
35 35 Reid Schneider Glen Ullin/Hebron
36 36 Philip Weidner Beulah
37 37 Evan Sandman Fargo North
38 38 Braddock Coots Glen Ullin/Hebron
39 39 Everett Enz Fargo North
40 40 Finn Gravalin Fargo North
41 41 Dallys Goetz Richardton-Taylor
42 42 Lucas Weidner Beulah
43 43 Ryan Wang Red River
44 44 Hudson Saville West Fargo
45 45 Beckett Eickenbrock Red River
46 46 Jaden Schwan Grand Forks Central
a7 47 Austin Anderson Valley City
48 48 Colton Hellman Glen Ullin/Hebron
49 49 Caleb Wild Red River
50 50 Jonas Berberich Red River
51 51 Josiah Schoepp Fargo North
52 52 Tristen Oelke Fargo North
53 53 Patrick Humble Grand Forks Central
54 54 Xavier Torres Glen Ullin/Hebron
55 55 Jace Duffy LaMoure/Litch-Mario
56 56 Kamden Edland Fargo North
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Boys
Boys JV/JH

Time Place Score Name Team
14:34.8 57 57 Alan McDonagh West Fargo
15:06.4 58 58 Joey Heyd LaMoure/Litch-Mario
15:12.7 59 59 Noah Tehven West Fargo
15:12.9 60 60 Aidan Zacher Grant County
15:31.0 61 61 Riley Chapman Beulah
15:44.8 62 62 Michael Schill Grand Forks Central
15:52.7 63 63 Mason Klein West Fargo
15:55.3 64 64 Bradley Salberg Grand Forks Central
16:01.6 65 65 Brody Heyd LaMoure/Litch-Mario
16:04.4 66 66 Gavin Brandenburger Fargo North
16:05.4 67 67 Devin Mailloux Fargo North
16:15.8 68 68 Carter Schlecht Medina-Pingree-Buc
16:16.6 69 69 Owen Benware Grand Forks Central
16:23.5 70 70 Cody Schwan Grand Forks Central
16:25.2 71 71 Liam Wurgler Rugby
16:25.8 72 72 |saac Braun Beulah
16:26.4 73 73 Ashton Harmel Rugby
16:30.7 74 74 Rafael Rivera Valley City
16:32.1 75 75 Juan Bocanegra Tovar  Watford City
16:34.5 76 76 Ethan Waddle Grand Forks Central
16:39.2 77 77 Casen Davidson Red River
16:40.2 78 78 Nate Osborn Grand Forks Central
16:54.6 79 79 Michael Callahan Red River
17:01.9 80 80 Alex Sateren Fargo North
17:05.2 81 81 James Ketterling LaMoure/Litch-Mario
17:09.2 82 82 Ethan Hogberg Grand Forks Central
17:09.6 83 83 Spencer Ziegler Bismarck
17:20.0 84 84 Callin Litzinger Red River
17:20.2 85 85 Daniel Blackhurst Beulah
17:23.2 86 86 Skyler Kowalczik Grand Forks Central
17:41.0 87 87 Bentley Houska West Fargo
17:44.3 88 88 Brady Feiken LaMoure/Litch-Mario
17:49.5 89 89 Elijah Nichols Beulah
17:56.4 90 Ghost Number 1 Medina-Pingree-Buc
18:01.1 91 Ghost Number 2 Medina-Pingree-Buc
18:03.2 92 Ghost Number 3 Medina-Pingree-Buc
18:07.5 93 Ghost Number 4 Medina-Pingree-Buc
18:09.0 94 Ghost Number 1 Rugby
18:17.5 95 Ghost Number 1 Valley City
18:21.2 96 Ghost Number 2 Valley City
18:27.1 97 Ghost Number 3 Valley City
18:30.0 98 Ghost Number 1 W atford City
18:30.9 99 Ghost Number 2 W atford City
18:39.0 100 Ghost Number 3 W atford City
18:48.2 101 Ghost Number 4 W atford City
18:51.5 102 Ghost Number 1 Grant County
18:57.3 103 Ghost Number 2 Grant County
19:06.2 104 Ghost Number 3 Grant County
19:08.2 105 Ghost Number 4 Grant County
19:14.3 106 Ghost Number 1 Richardton-Taylor
19:16.1 107 Ghost Number 2 Richardton-Taylor
19:17.2 108 Ghost Number 3 Richardton-Taylor
19:17.3 109 Ghost Number 4 Richardton-Taylor
19:20.6
19:26.9
19:30.3
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Race Date
September 23, 2023

Name

Red River

Team Score (places): 26
Average Time: 15:24.2
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Isaac Dafoe
Jackson Rerick
Dominic Casetta
Zac Johnson
Caleb Zerr
Aidan Puga
Samuel Wu
Espenn Johnson
Oscar Pruitt
Elliott Quinn
Ryan Wang
Beckett Eickenbrock
Caleb Wild
Jonas Berberich
Casen Davidson
Michael Callahan
Callin Litzinger

Bismarck

Team Score (places): 55
Average Time: 16:00.5

1
2
3
4
5
6

Cooper Eberle
Jordan Lambert
McKale Askvig
Miles Hanson
Ethan Fox
Spencer Ziegler

Grand Forks Central

Team Score (places): 67
Average Time: 16:15.1
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Derek McLaren
Layton Boaz
James Hulley
Hunter Hoverson
Joseph Kleven
Jaded Halvorson
Levi Borboa
Tristyn Johnson
Jaden Schwan
Patrick Humble
Michael Schill
Bradley Salberg
Owen Benware
Cody Schwan
Ethan Waddle
Nate Osborn
Ethan Hogberg
Skyler Kowalczik

Boys

Boys JV/JH

Place Place

Cum

Blue and White XC Invite
Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time
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Finish Position - 1

14:34.8
15:06.4
15:12.7
16:01.6
16:05.4
16:15.8
16:34.5
17:20.0
17:20.2
17:23.2
18:30.9
18:48.2
19:08.2
19:14.3
21:45.0
21:46.8
23:45.0

14:34.8

29:41.2

44:54.0
1:00:55.6
1:17:01.1
1:33:16.9
1:49:51.5
2:07:11.6
2:24:31.8
2:41:55.1
3:00:26.0
3:19:14.2
3:38:22.5
3:57:36.8
4:19:21.8
4:41:08.6
5:04:53.7

Finish Position - 2

15:12.9
15:31.0
15:52.7
16:16.6
17:09.2
23:14.0

15:12.9
30:43.9
46:36.7
1:02:53.4
1:20:02.6
1:43:16.6

Finish Position - 3

15:44.8
16:04.4
16:23.5
16:30.7
16:32.1
17:05.2
17:09.6
17:56.4
18:51.5
19:17.3
19:52.1
19:52.9
21:03.8
21:05.7
21:40.0
21:45.4
22:31.4
24:19.3

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

15:44.8

31:49.3

48:12.8
1:04:43.5
1:21:15.7
1:38:21.0
1:55:30.6
2:13:27.0
2:32:18.5
2:51:35.9
3:11:28.1
3:31:21.0
3:52:24.9
4:13:30.6
4:35:10.6
4:56:56.0
5:19:27.5
5:43:46.8

Name

Fargo North

Team Score (places): 98
Average Time: 16:38.5

Jordan Weston
James Jarvis
Mason Wollan
Landon Schneider
Soren Christianson
Evan Sandman
Everett Enz

Finn Gravalin
Josiah Schoepp
Tristen Oelke
Kamden Edland
Gavin Brandenburger
Devin Mailloux

14 Alex Sateren

Glen Ullin/Hebron

Team Score (places): 206
Average Time: 18:27.6
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1 Hartman Coots
2 Reid Schneider
3 Braddock Coots
4 Colton Hellman
5 Xavier Torres

Beulah

Team Score (places): 228
Average Time: 18:50.5

Owen Ziman
Philip W eidner
Lucas Weidner
Riley Chapman
Isaac Braun
Daniel Blackhurst
7 Elijah Nichols

0 WN PP

West Fargo Sheyenne

Team Score (places): 231
Average Time: 18:44.5

1 Christian Jensen
2 Hudson Saville
3 Alan McDonagh
4 Noah Tehven

5 Mason Klein

6 Bentley Houska

LaMoure/Litch-Marion

Team Score (places): 282
Average Time: 19:39.6

1 John Loegering
2 Jace Duffy

3 Joey Heyd

4 Brody Heyd

5 James Ketterling
6 Brady Feiken

Boys

Boys JV/JH

Place Place

Cum

Time

15
16
21
22
24

@7

(39)

(40)

(61)

(52)

(56)

(66)

(67)

(80)

31
35
38
48
54

17
36
42
61
72

(85)

(89)

44
57
59
63

(87

23
55
58
65
81

(88)

15
31
52
74
98

(135)

(174)

(214)

(265)

(317)

(373)

(439)

(506)

(586)

31
66
104
152
206

17
53
95
156
228

(313)

(402)

52
109
168
231

(318)

23
78
136
201
282

(370)

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 4

16:25.2
16:25.8
16:39.2
16:40.2
17:01.9
18:07.5
18:17.5
18:21.2
19:16.1
19:17.2
19:30.3
20:04.1
20:21.9
22:12.8

16:25.2

32:51.0

49:30.2
1:06:10.5
1:23:12.5
1:41:20.0
1:59:37.6
2:17:58.8
2:37:14.9
2:56:32.1
3:16:02.5
3:36:06.6
3:56:28.5
4:18:41.4

Finish Position - 5

17:41.0
18:01.1
18:09.0
19:06.2
19:20.6

17:41.0
35:42.1
53:51.2
1:12:57.5
1:32:18.1

Finish Position - 6

16:26.4
18:03.2
18:30.0
19:50.7
21:22.0
23:58.7
28:52.0

16:26.4
34:29.7
52:59.7
1:12:50.5
1:34:12.6
1:58:11.3
2:27:03.3

Finish Position - 7

15:55.3
18:39.0
19:33.2
19:42.4
19:52.7
27:55.3

15:55.3
34:34.4
54:07.7
1:13:50.1
1:33:42.9
2:01:38.2

Finish Position - 8

16:54.6
19:26.9
19:37.5
19:59.8
22:19.1
28:07.9

16:54.6
36:21.6
55:59.1
1:15:58.9
1:38:18.1
2:06:26.1
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Race Date
September 23, 2023

Blue and White XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys JV/JH
Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time
Rugby Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 299
Average Time: 21:25.4
1 Zeke Puente 32 32 17:44.3 17:44.3
2 Dane Whorley 33 65 17:49.5 35:33.8
3 Liam Wurgler 71 136 21:14.9 56:48.7
4 Ashton Harmel 73 209 21:26.2 1:18:15.0
5 Ghost Number 1 90 299 28:52.0 1:47:07.0
Valley City Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 394
Average Time: 25:24.3
1 Austin Anderson 47 47 18:57.3 18:57.3
2 Rafael Rivera 74 121 21:28.5 40:25.8
3 Ghost Number 1 90 211 28:52.0 1:09:17.8
4 Ghost Number 2 91 302 28:52.0 1:38:09.8
5 Ghost Number 3 92 394 28:52.0 2:07:01.8
Richardton-Taylor Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 407
Average Time: 26:47.0
1 Dallys Goetz 41 41 18:27.1 18:27.1
2 Ghost Number 1 90 131 28:52.0 47:19.1
3 Ghost Number 2 91 222 28:52.0 1:16:11.1
4 Ghost Number 3 92 314 28:52.0 1:45:03.1
5 Ghost Number 4 93 407 28:52.0 2:13:55.2
Grant County Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 426
Average Time: 27:02.2
1 Aidan Zacher 60 60 19:43.1 19:43.1
2 Ghost Number 1 90 150 28:52.0 48:35.2
3 Ghost Number 2 91 241 28:52.0 1:17:27.2
4 Ghost Number 3 92 333 28:52.0 1:46:19.2
5 Ghost Number 4 93 426 28:52.0 2:15:11.2
Medina-Pingree-Buchanan Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 434
Average Time: 27:11.8
1 Carter Schlecht 68 68 20:30.9 20:30.9
2 Ghost Number 1 90 158 28:52.0 49:22.9
3 Ghost Number 2 91 249 28:52.0 1:18:14.9
4 Ghost Number 3 92 341 28:52.0 1:47:07.0
5 Ghost Number 4 93 434 28:52.0 2:15:59.0
Watford City Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 441
Average Time: 27:24.0
1 Juan Bocanegra Tovar 7% 75 21:31.9 21:31.9
2 Ghost Number 1 90 165 28:52.0 50:23.9
3 Ghost Number 2 91 256 28:52.0 1:19:16.0
4 Ghost Number 3 92 348 28:52.0 1:48:08.0
5 Ghost Number 4 93 441 28:52.0 2:17:00.0
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